
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 62 0.967 4 6 5 1
BROUWERS Reggy NL 58 102 0.568 2 3 3 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 37 92 0.402 0 4 3 3

B
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 33 1.818 4 7 6 1

KERL Thomas DE 43 41 1.048 2 6 6 2
ERCAN Arabul TR 36 56 0.642 0 5 2 3

C
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 1

YILDIZ Cenk TR 46 55 0.836 2 6 5 2
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 15 51 0.294 0 2 2 3

D
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 1
JEONG Ye Sung KR 53 45 1.177 2 5 5 2
ESEN Ismet TR 30 50 0.600 0 7 5 3

E
DAO Van Ly VN 60 43 1.395 4 8 8 1

FAROUK Salah EG 51 94 0.542 2 4 3 2
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 28 79 0.354 0 3 2 3

F
GULBAY Ali TR 60 79 0.759 4 4 4 1
CIHAN Inci TR 55 62 0.887 2 4 4 2

OSSAMA Youssef EG 49 69 0.710 0 5 5 3

G
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 92 0.652 4 4 4 1
KABAK Gurhan DE 50 83 0.602 2 7 3 2
FOUDA Mohsen EG 53 93 0.569 0 3 2 3

H
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 75 0.800 4 5 4 1

KAMAL Samer EG 52 80 0.650 2 4 4 2
KO Hyun Woo KR 50 79 0.632 0 4 3 3

I
MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 1
CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 61 0.950 2 5 4 2

SIMPERLER Andreas AT 39 68 0.573 0 4 3 3

J
ALP Ahmet TR 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 1

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 52 65 0.800 2 6 4 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 50 0.900 0 6 3 3

K
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 5 1

HOFMAN Glenn NL 55 35 1.571 2 8 7 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 37 44 0.840 0 3 3 3

L
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 1

GEYIK Cem TR 47 69 0.681 2 5 5 2
REFASSI Abdelghani FR 50 78 0.641 0 6 4 3

M
BAS Serdal TR 49 51 0.960 2 5 5 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 52 0.903 2 6 5 2
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 49 63 0.777 2 8 5 3

N
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 48 1.250 4 5 4 1
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 50 46 1.086 2 4 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 32 54 0.592 0 5 4 3

O
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 55 52 1.057 2 5 5 1

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 55 61 0.901 2 8 5 2
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 45 67 0.671 2 3 3 3

P
GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 60 38 1.578 4 8 7 1
PEKER Muharrem TR 49 35 1.400 2 7 5 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 36 49 0.734 0 3 3 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2023 (EG)
03-09 December 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 33 1.818 4 7 6 1
GUNGORDU Yavuz TR 60 38 1.578 4 8 7 2

DAO Van Ly VN 60 43 1.395 4 8 8 3
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 5 4
ALP Ahmet TR 60 47 1.276 4 7 5 5

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 48 1.250 4 5 4 6
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 7

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 51 1.176 4 5 4 8
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 62 0.967 4 6 5 9
MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 10
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 11

CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 60 75 0.800 4 5 4 12
GULBAY Ali TR 60 79 0.759 4 4 4 13
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 92 0.652 4 4 4 14
DOAN Minh Kiet VN 55 52 1.057 2 5 5 15
BAS Serdal TR 49 51 0.960 2 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HOFMAN Glenn NL 55 35 1.571 2 8 7 17
PEKER Muharrem TR 49 35 1.400 2 7 5 18
JEONG Ye Sung KR 53 45 1.177 2 5 5 19
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 50 46 1.086 2 4 4 20
KERL Thomas DE 43 41 1.048 2 6 6 21

CARLSEN Tonny DK 58 61 0.950 2 5 4 22
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 52 0.903 2 6 5 23

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 55 61 0.901 2 8 5 24
CIHAN Inci TR 55 62 0.887 2 4 4 25
YILDIZ Cenk TR 46 55 0.836 2 6 5 26

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 52 65 0.800 2 6 4 27
GEYIK Cem TR 47 69 0.681 2 5 5 28
KAMAL Samer EG 52 80 0.650 2 4 4 29
KABAK Gurhan DE 50 83 0.602 2 7 3 30

BROUWERS Reggy NL 58 102 0.568 2 3 3 31
FAROUK Salah EG 51 94 0.542 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 49 63 0.777 2 8 5 33
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 45 67 0.671 2 3 3 34
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 50 0.900 0 6 3 35
SAEIJS Alain BE 37 44 0.840 0 3 3 36

DEGENER Gulsen TR 36 49 0.734 0 3 3 37
OSSAMA Youssef EG 49 69 0.710 0 5 5 38
ERCAN Arabul TR 36 56 0.642 0 5 2 39

REFASSI Abdelghani FR 50 78 0.641 0 6 4 40
KO Hyun Woo KR 50 79 0.632 0 4 3 41
ESEN Ismet TR 30 50 0.600 0 7 5 42

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 32 54 0.592 0 5 4 43
SIMPERLER Andreas AT 39 68 0.573 0 4 3 44

FOUDA Mohsen EG 53 93 0.569 0 3 2 45
EMAM Ahmed EG 37 92 0.402 0 4 3 46

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 28 79 0.354 0 3 2 47
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 15 51 0.294 0 2 2 48


